Division of Corporations

(((H18000269099 3)))

Page 1 of 2



Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000269099 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name

: BELOFF LAW, P.A.

Account Number : 120080000060

Phone

: (305)673-1101

Fax Number

: (305)673-5505

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

### Foreign Limited Liability Company CLARA HOME ALLISON, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	<u> </u>
Estimated Charge	\$160.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

į

Ö

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe (((H18000269099 3)))

## (((H18000269099 3)))

#### **COVER LETTER**

	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJEC	CLARA HOME ALL	ISON, LLC				
002020		Name of	Limited Liability C	Company		-
	osed "Application by Fore e, and check are submitted					
Please rei	turn all correspondence co	ncerning this matter to the	following:			
	JONATHAN D.	BELOFF, ESQ.				
	Name of Person					-
	Beloff Law,	P.A.				
	Firm/Company					-
	1691 Michigan Ave., Suite 250					
	Address					-
	міамі веасн	, FL 33139				•
	City/State and Zip Code					
	JDB@BELOFFL	AW.COM				
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)	<del>-</del>
For furth	er information concerning	this matter, please call:				· 7
JONATHAN D. BELOFF, ESQ.		305 at (	673-116	Di	Ĺ	
	Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	•
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, PL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
	is a check for the following \$125.00 Filing Fee	ng amount: □ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filir Certified Copy	ng Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cof Status & Certified Co	

## (((H18000269099 3)))

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. CLARA HOME ALLIS (Name of Foreign	SON, LLC Limited Liability Company, must include "Limite	d Liability Company." T. L.C.," or "LLC	<del>-,</del>		
(If name mayatlable, eurer alternate o	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flo	rida. The alternate pame must include "Limbed L	Labelity Company." "L.L.G." or "LLC.")		
DELAWARE	-	3.	, , ,		
(Junidiction under the law of wi	aich foreign limited liability company is organized)		orber, if applicable)		
4 9/11/2018					
T	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905; F.S. to determi	registration)	<del>-</del>		
\$ \$150 SW 52 AVE	,	6. 8150 SW 52 AVE			
(Street Address of Principal Office)		(Mailing Address)			
MIAMI, FL 33143	<del></del>	MIAMI. FL 33143	<del> </del>		
7 Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT eccenteble)			
Name:	JAMES CURNIN	1101 acceptance,			
	\$150 SW 52 AVE	<del></del>	•		
Office Address:					
	MIAMI	, Florida <u>33143</u>			
	(City)	⟨Zip α	ode)		
8. The name, title or capa Title or Capacity:	(Regarded agent's acity and address of the person(s) who have the new Address:	signature) as/have authority to mamage is/are <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	: Name and Address:		
MGRM	JAMES CURNIN				
	8150 SW 52 AVE MIAIMI FL 33143	-	<del></del>		
		_			
(Use attachments if neces	sary)	_			
9. Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be r	of existence, no more than 90 days old, of which it is organized. (If the certifical	duly authenticated by the official te is in a foreign language, a traus	having custody of records in the lation of the certificate under oath		
10. This document is executive submitted in a document to	uted in accordance with section 605.020, of the Department of State constitutes of the	3 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aw ard degree felony as provided for i	rare that any false information in s.817.155, F.S.		
	Signature	of an authorized person			
	JAMES CURNIN				
	Typed o	printed name of sursec			

(((H18000269099 3)))

(((H18000269099 3)))

# Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "CLARA HOME ALLISON, LLC" IS DULY
FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD
STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS
OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "CLARA HOME ALLISON, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE ELEVENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

7051831 8300

SR# 20186661833

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jefrey W. Bullett, Everylary of Ecre

Authentication: 203423722

Date: 09-14-18